If you have an allergy or an intolerance to any food, please inform a
member of staff at the time of ordering.

Our kitchen does contain all of the main allergen groups, therefore
there will always be a risk of cross contamination.

Our kitchen is open 12-10pm.

TOASTED SANDWICHES

Our sandwiches are made from locally sourced white sourdough, served
with a rocket salad

Brie, red pepper, rocket and onion chutney ¥ £7.95
Parma ham, walnut pesto, rocket and parmesan £7.95
Chorizo, Emmental, tomato and rocket £8.25
Salami, red pepper, hummus and rocket £8.25
BREAD
Artisanal bread served with butter, oils and balsamic V £6.00
LIGHT BITES
Hummus with pittas ¥ £6.95
Hot mini Chorizo sausages with honey £6.95
Warm Camembert with garlic and toasted sourdough £8.75

Terrine of the Day with pickled vegetables and toasted sourdough £9.45

SALAD

Garden salad - rocket with bruschetta mix Y £7.95
add Parma ham and parmesan - £1.95
add burrata, walnut and olives - £2.95

SOUP

Soup of the day, served with sourdough £7.95
add 1/2 toasted sandwich of your choice - £3.45
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~SHARING BOARDS~

CHEESE BOARD V

A selection of three different cheeses
served with a range of accompaniments
Please ask our staff for details.

for 2: £19.00 for 4: £37.00 for 6: £54.00

MEAT BOARD

A selection of cured meats
served with a range of accompaniments
Please ask our staff for details.

for 2: £19.00 for 4: £37.00 for 6: £54.00

THE TAVERN PLOUGHMANS

A selection of meat, cheese, pork pie and chutney,
served with sourdough

for 2: £19.00 for 4: £37.00 for 6: £54.00

Why not add a flight of wines that pairs perfectly with cheese?
£14.50 for 3 x 75ml glasses
Please ask our staff for details.

Lincolnshire Poacher Cheddar
served with a 75ml glass of Domaine de Savagny Vin Jaune 2016

£14.45
BAR SNACKS
Crisps £2.50
Chilli rice crackers £3.50
Nocellara Olives V £4.50
Dry roasted peanuts VN £4.00
Smoked almonds VN £4.00
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COFFEE & TEA

COFFEE

Espresso
Double Espresso
Americano
Cappuccino
Latte

Flat White
Macchiato
Double Macchiato
Mocha

Hot Chocolate
Chai Latte

Iced Coffee
Babycino

TEAS & INFUSIONS

Breakfast Tea
Aromatic full-bodied taste.

Earl Grey
Large leaf, full-bodied blend of the finest black tea.

China Jasmine
Mellow and refined with intense flowery scent and taste.

Mojito
Mojito mint with the calming freshness of lemongrass.

Camomile Blossoms
Honey-like camomile combined with lavender.

£1.95
£2.95
£3.45
£3.45
£3.45
£3.45
£2.45
£2.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£1.50

£3.45

£3.45

£3.45

£3.45

£3.45



