F00D

If you have an allergy or an intolerance to any food, please inform a member of staff at the time of ordering.

Our kitchen does contain all of the main allergen groups, therefore there will always be a risk of cross contamination.

Our kitchen is open 12-10pm.

TOASTED SANDWICHES

TUASTED SANDWICHES		
Our sandwiches are made from locally sourced white sourdough, served with a rocket salad		
Brie, red pepper, rocket and onion chutney $ \mathbb{V} $	£7.95	
Parma ham, walnut pesto, rocket and parmesan	£7.95	
Chorizo, Emmental, tomato and rocket	£8.25	
Salami, red pepper, hummus and rocket	£8.25	
BREAD		
Artisanal bread served with butter, oils and balsamic ▼	£6.00	
LIGHT BITES		
Hummus with pittas ▼	£6.95	
Hot mini Chorizo sausages with honey	£6.95	
Warm Camembert with garlic and toasted sourdough	£8.75	
Terrine of the Day with pickled vegetables and toasted sourdough	£9.45	
SALAD		
Garden salad - rocket with bruschetta mix ♥ add Parma ham and parmesan - £1.95 add burrata, walnut and olives - £2.95	£7.95	

SOUP

£7.95 Soup of the day, served with sourdough add 1/2 toasted sandwich of your choice - £3.45

FOOD

~SHARING BOARDS~

CHEESE BOARD ♥

A selection of three different cheeses served with a range of accompaniments

Please ask our staff for details.

for 2: £19.00 for 4: £37.00 for 6: £54.00

MEAT BOARD

A selection of cured meats served with a range of accompaniments Please ask our staff for details.

for 2: £19.00 for 4: £37.00 for 6: £54.00

THE TAVERN PLOUGHMANS

A selection of meat, cheese, pork pie and chutney, served with sourdough

for 2: £19.00 for 4: £37.00 for 6: £54.00

Why not add a flight of wines that pairs perfectly with cheese? £14.50 for 3 x 75ml glasses Please ask our staff for details.

Lincolnshire Poacher Cheddar served with a 75ml glass of Domaine de Savagny Vin Jaune 2016 £14.45

BAR SNACKS

Crisps	£2.50
Chilli rice crackers	£3.50
Nocellara Olives V	£4.50
Dry roasted peanuts $lack V \mathbb N$	£4.00
Smoked almonds V ℕ	£4.00

COFFEE & TEA

COFFEE

Espresso	£1.95
Double Espresso	£2.95
Americano	£3.45
Cappuccino	£3.45
Latte	£3.45
Flat White	£3.45
Macchiato	£2.45
Double Macchiato	£2.95
Mocha	£3.95
Hot Chocolate	£3.95
Chai Latte	£3.95
Iced Coffee	£3.95
Babycino	£1.50
TEAS & INFUSIONS	
Breakfast Tea Aromatic full-bodied taste.	£3.45
Earl Grey Large leaf, full-bodied blend of the finest black tea.	£3.45
China Jasmine Mellow and refined with intense flowery scent and taste.	£3.45
Mojito Mojito mint with the calming freshness of lemongrass.	£3.45
Camomile Blossoms	£3.45

Honey-like camomile combined with lavender.